
LOT 5 BLOCK B TIMUQUA S/D.

ORB 657-271, 743-2076,

PERSAD VISHAM/PERSAD PARBATEE
615 SW SECOND ST
HALLANDALE, FL 33009

01-7S-16-04104-115

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1716.0200 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/16/2015 TW 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

21,352
8,800
50,100
80,252
13,804
66,448

0
66,448
80,252

0

76,027

1160/2303 9/28/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VISHAM & PARBATEE PAR

VISHAM & PARBATEE P

1047/1572 5/18/2005 WD Q I 62,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIM A SAUM

VISHAM & PARBATEE P
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XFOB:1:1: 3605385 MHMA/TCA FOUND ON MH TONGUE

9503 M H 125 03/23/1995

HX Base Yr

759 SW TIMUQUA TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,064 83.6100 50.17 53,381 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1064

BAS 1,064 100 1,064 21,352

1,064 1,064 21,352

BAS= W76 S14 E76 N14$.

BAS

76

14

76

14

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 1,800

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


